dotloop signature verification:

= RE/MAX

¥ CROSSROADS

nE

AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Date (Acceptance)06/22/2021

The undersigned, as SELLER and BUYER, designated to the AGREEMENT which
involves the sale and purchase of real property located at
3260 West 141st st

,Ohio,

have agreed to certain modifications and/or additions to the AGREEMENT and
accordingly the following terms, provisions and conditions shall supersede the related
terms, provisions and conditions contained in the AGREEMENT:

1. The date for BUYER obtaining a loan commitment meeting the requirements
contained in the AGREEMENT shall be changed to 08/04/2021

2. The date for the deposit of all documents and funds in escrow to close the
transaction shall be changed to 08/05/2021

3. The date for transfer of title which shall constitute the closing of the transaction
shall be changed t008/06/2021

4. The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be
changed t008/06/2021

5. Other

All the other terms and provisions of the Purchase AGREEMENT shall remain in full
force and effect except as herein modified and supplemented.

K

| Vick Moo B

BUYER SELLER
BUYER SELLER
DATE DATE

March 2019



https://dtlp.us/YwjI-H0fa-bSaA
https://dtlp.us/YwjI-H0fa-bSaA

		2020-01-28T12:44:07-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com


		2021-08-02T16:12:13-0400
	United States
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.dotloop.com




